
March 15, 2026 NAKAYAMA 4R 

NAKAYAMA
4

Post Time

 11:35
4R 
F&M DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1800m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590
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No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1800m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m
Dirt 2000m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Dunkirk F3 44 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Oct 13/25 42 4TOKYO5

Oken Honey(JPN) Takuya Kowata TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 9th /13 No. 7 Fav.13

1 1 Oken Believe Chestnut Takaki Iwato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 446     T Kowata 55.0                                         
(Unbridled's Song) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.4             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 3-2-2 35.6F 36.2-34.7
Akira Fukui <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Stunning Lady(JPN)(1.0)
Kitasan Black F3 42 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 37 5NAKAYAMA6 Aug 16/25 39 2NIIGATA7

Star San Salud(JPN)
Christophe Lemaire TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 8th /15 No.10 Fav. 9 9th /11 No. 2 Fav. 4

1 2 6 Star Austral Grey Tomohito Ozeki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 420 -6 H Uchida 55.0 426     A Sugawara 55.0                               
(Black Tide) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Yield 1:53.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:38.1          

Legend Farm Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 7-7-8 35.4F 38.2-35.0 5-4 36.1F 36.3-33.9
Hiroo Race Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.2 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Longing Celine(JPN(0.9) Monroe Walk(JPN)(2.6)
Hokko Tarumae F3 41 3,360,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.2 Dec 20/25 35 5NAKAYAMA5 Nov 22/25 39 3FUKUSHIMA5 Nov 8/25 41 3FUKUSHIMA1 Oct 13/25 41 4TOKYO5 Sep 21/25 38 4NAKAYAMA7

Artillery(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa TKOD 0.0.1.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.1.1 1600 0.0.1.0 7th /16 No. 4 Fav. 8 5th /14 No.13 Fav. 3 3rd /14 No. 2 Fav. 3 3rd /15 No.14 Fav. 7 8th /16 No. 6 Fav.13

2 3 2 Grizzly Dance Bay Masaki Matsuyama NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.1.1 482 -6 K Kikuzawa 55.0 488 0 K Kikuzawa 55.0 488 -2 K Kikuzawa 55.0 490 -2 K Kikuzawa 55.0 492     K Kikuzawa 55.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:49.0 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.5 1600m Dirt Stand 1:40.4 1800m Dirt Good 1:57.8

Mikita Stud Total 0.0.2.3 ALLD 0.0.2.3 ---------------- 4-3-3 41.2F 36.8-39.9 7-6-5 39.7F 30.7-39.3 3-4-4 39.3F 30.6-39.4 10-8 39.0F 34.9-39.9 11-11-9 40.0F 38.4-38.6
Kozo Ishise <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 K Two Livre(JPN)(1.8) Wing Blue(JPN)(1.0) Otoshidama(JPN)(0.2) Ecole Navale(JPN)(0.4) Narino Sherwood(JP(2.4)
Le Vent Se Leve F3 35 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Jan 31/26 35 1TOKYO1

Ginkei(JPN) Tsubasa Sasagawa TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 9th /16 No. 4 Fav. 7

2 4 Star Impulse Bay Tadashige Nakagawa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 458     A Sugawara 55.0                                         
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.2             

Nishimura Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------- 9---- 14-13 36.9F 36.4-37.7
Yasushi Yamasaki <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 5 W 0 0 0 0 Makaizo(JPN)(1.7)
Four Wheel Drive F3 35 NAKD 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.0 Feb 15/26 34 1KOKURA8 Dec 20/25 31 5NAKAYAMA5 Sep 27/25 34 4NAKAYAMA8 Aug 10/25 31 2NIIGATA6

Drive Tosho(JPN) Kosuke Sakurai TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 15th /18 No.15 Fav.18 12th /16 No.13 Fav.10 9th /16 No.14 Fav.16 11th /15 No.12 Fav.15

3 5 Snipe Tosho Dark Bay Hiroaki Sugiura NIGD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.0 486 +2 G Mizunuma 52.0 484 +4 H Uchida 55.0 480 0 S Sato 52.0 480     S Sato 52.0           
(American Pharoah) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1200m Turf Good 1:10.5 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.2 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.9 1200m Dirt Good 1:15.9    

Tosho Sangyo Ltd Tosho Bokujo Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.3 ------15-------- 15-14 35.8F 33.4-35.7 13-12 38.7F 34.3-38.2 5-5 38.7F 34.7-37.1 15-15 38.5F 34.7-38.1
Tosho Sangyo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 3 W 0 0 0 0 Ever Last(JPN)(1.4) Spieler(JPN)(1.7) Copano Thomas(JPN)(2.1) Meiner Mistral(JPN(3.1)
American Patriot F3 55 4,600,000 Yen NAKD 0.2.0.1 1800 0.2.0.1 Jan 12/26 51 1NAKAYAMA5 Dec 20/25 40 5NAKAYAMA5 Sep 21/25 39 4NAKAYAMA7

Blue Thermal(JPN) Yusuke Hara TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No. 1 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No. 1 Fav.12 7th /16 No.10 Fav.11

3 6 1 Air Show Dark Bay Masakazu Ikegami NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 518 -2 H Uchida 55.0 520 -12 H Uchida 55.0 532     D Sasaki 55.0                     
(War Front) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.4 1800m Dirt Good 1:57.4       

Darley Japan Farm Total 0.2.0.1 ALLD 0.2.0.1 ---------------- 12-6-5 38.8F 38.6-38.9 14-9-6 39.5F 36.8-39.9 10-9-6 40.0F 38.4-38.6
Godolphin <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 1 0 0 Hold the Day(JPN)(0.3) K Two Livre(JPN)(0.8) Narino Sherwood(JP(2.0)
Dunkirk F3 15 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Meisho Mizuho(JPN) Ko Nagahama TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
53.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

4 7 Meisho Kasuga Chestnut Yusuke Wada NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Unbridled's Song) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                

Akada Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Yoshitaka Matsumoto ALLT 0.0.0.0

Mikki Glory F3 49 3,600,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Feb 14/26 47 2KYOTO5 Dec 21/25 35 5NAKAYAMA6 Nov 23/25 46 5TOKYO5 Nov 2/25 47 4TOKYO11 Oct 26/25 42 4NIIGATA4

Rumbera(JPN) Daisuke Sasaki TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 6th /17 No.10 Fav. 3 12th /15 No. 7 Fav. 6 3rd /18 No. 8 Fav. 3 2nd /10 No. 5 Fav. 4 7th /18 No.14 Fav. 4

4 8 5 Palillos Bay Masatatsu Kikukawa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 454 +4 A Nishimura 55.0 450 -4 Y Tannai 55.0 454 -6 H Yoshida 55.0 460 +2 H Yoshida 55.0 458     H Yoshida 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.9 1800m Turf Yield 1:53.8 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.8 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.6 1600m Turf Good 1:39.1

Okada Stud Total 0.1.1.3 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ------ 6-------- 2-1 36.8F 35.1-35.6 9-12-14 35.6F 38.2-35.0 2-3-3 35.1F 35.9-34.7 2-3-2 34.9F 36.1-35.1 16-16 34.0F 37.7-33.9
Columbus Circle Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.1.1.3 3 W 0 0 0 1 Black Shalimar(JPN(1.2) Longing Celine(JPN(1.6) Lys Legendaire(JPN(0.6) Tassel Knot(JPN)(0.1) All Right Come On((1.4)
Chrysoberyl F3 35 NAKD 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 Mar 1/26 32 2NAKAYAMA2 Feb 10/26 33 1TOKYO4

Daiyu Advance(JPN) Miyabi Muto TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 8th /16 No.10 Fav.11 10th /16 No. 9 Fav.14

5 9 Nuages d'Or Bay Yasutoshi Matsunaga NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 500 -4 S Sato 52.0 504     S Sato 52.0                               
(Gold Allure) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Good 1:57.1 1600m Dirt Good 1:41.4          

Kasamatsu Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 -- 8----10------ 13-12-10 40.7F 36.7-40.5 14-13 38.5F 36.1-38.2
Yasuki Otomo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Pure Emblem(JPN)(1.9) Tilbury(JPN)(1.7)
Creator F3 37 NAKD 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.2 Jan 18/26 33 1NAKAYAMA7 Jan 5/26 36 1NAKAYAMA2 Nov 22/25 32 3FUKUSHIMA5 Oct 5/25 33 4TOKYO2

Lively Pure(JPN) Yuji Tannai TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 12th /16 No.16 Fav.13 11th /16 No. 3 Fav.14 12th /14 No. 7 Fav.11 8th /16 No. 5 Fav.15

5 10 Tochino Taiyo Grey Kazuyuki Ogata NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 454 -2 R Kobayashi 55.0 456 +6 R Kobayashi 55.0 450 0 T Endo 52.0 450     T Endo 52.0           
(Tapit) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 2:00.6 1800m Dirt Good 1:59.7 1700m Dirt Stand 1:50.2 1600m Dirt Stand 1:43.4    

Takeo Urushihara Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.4 --------------12 8-11-11 43.4F 37.1-41.2 14-14-13 41.9F 37.8-40.6 13-14-14 40.0F 30.7-39.3 12-12 37.9F 37.0-36.6
Tetsuo Kato <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Derma Hodaka(JPN)(3.2) Langue de Chat(JPN(3.1) Wing Blue(JPN)(2.2) Game Calendar(JPN)(2.9)
Satono Crown F3 38 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Jan 31/26 36 1TOKYO1

Kitano Intero(JPN) Tatsuki Endo TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN             
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 15th /16 No. 5 Fav.12

6 11 Galaxy Honey Bay Shinichi Ito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 444     S Sato 52.0                                         
(Marju) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.7             

Okamoto Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------15---- 16-16 35.7F 34.2-34.7
Naoto Kitajo <-[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 5 W 0 0 0 0 Realize Liberty(JP(3.3)
Thunder Snow F3 38 NAKD 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 Feb 18/26 21  Himeji Jan 18/26 39 1NAKAYAMA7 Nov 29/25 41 5TOKYO7 Nov 8/25 43 5TOKYO1

Baoxue Tenshi(JPN) Takuro Ishida TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 JRAKORYU HACHIF 3YO Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 5th /12 No. 3 Fav. 4 7th /16 No.10 Fav.12 16th /18 No. 6 Fav.16 9th /13 No.10 Fav.13

6 12 Belle Floraison Bay Kazuhiro Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 430 -8 T Tano 55.0 438 -10 H Uchida 55.0 448 +2 Y Yoshida 55.0 446     Y Yoshida 55.0           
(Helmet) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1500m Dirt Stand 1:42.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.4 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.8    

Legend Farm Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ------ 5------ 7 6-5-5 42.9F 39.9-42.1 11-9-9 42.2F 37.1-41.2 13-13 35.1F 35.1-34.6 3-3 34.9F 36.9-34.1
Mire Racing <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 3 W 0 0 0 1 Civic Ascot(JPN)(1.4) Derma Hodaka(JPN)(1.7) Agnes Crest(JPN)(1.7) Leo Agile(JPN)(0.9)
Danon Kingly F3 44 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Nov 29/25 43 5TOKYO7

Rational Point(JPN)
Takeshi Yokoyama TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 7th /13 No.11 Fav. 4

7 13 4 Willa B Awesome Bay Kiyoshi Hagiwara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 474     T Marquand 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.2             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 9-8 34.2F 36.3-34.0
Seiichi Iketani <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Valo Arc(JPN)(0.9)
Tanino Frankel F3 37 NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Feb 1/26 37 1TOKYO2 Nov 29/25 33 5TOKYO7 Oct 26/25 33 4TOKYO9

Peisha Roch(JPN) Daichi Shibata TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 13th /16 No.10 Fav.15 12th /12 No. 2 Fav.12 15th /16 No.12 Fav.15

7 14 Dream Kiseki Dark Bay Masao Kasuya NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 480 -2 D Shibata 55.0 482 +6 H Kowata 55.0 476     D Shibata 55.0                     
(Frankel) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:42.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:50.4 1800m Turf Good 1:52.8       

Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ----------13---- 13-13 39.5F 35.3-38.1 9-11-9 36.0F 36.0-34.4 12-12-12 35.9F 37.8-34.4
Naoto Kitajo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 5 W 0 0 0 0 Jwaneng(JPN)(3.0) Brigantine(JPN)(2.5) Valles Marineris(J(3.2)
Makfi F3 46 NAKD 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.2 Jan 12/26 42 1NAKAYAMA5 Dec 28/25 36 5NAKAYAMA8 Oct 19/25 41 4NIIGATA2 Sep 27/25 35 4NAKAYAMA8 Jun 14/25 32 3TOKYO3

Trust Legato(JPN) Yutaka Yoshida TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 8th /16 No. 6 Fav.16 13th /16 No. 3 Fav.13 11th /12 No. 8 Fav.10 12th /16 No. 6 Fav.12 10th /11 No. 7 Fav.10

8 15 Born Tobouggie Chestnut Fumimasa Takahashi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 450 -6 Y Yoshida 55.0 456 +8 Y Yoshida 55.0 448 0 S Imamura 53.0 448 +4 S Imamura 53.0 444     F Ishigami 52.0
(Dubawi) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.2 2000m Turf Good 2:03.2 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.9 1600m Turf Firm 1:39.1

Tanikawa Stud Total 0.0.0.5 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ---------------- 10-13-14 39.9F 38.6-38.9 11-14-15 40.6F 38.8-39.9 12-11-11 36.8F 35.0-36.4 15-14-14 35.4F 35.0-34.8 10-10 35.9F 37.1-34.5
Masami Suganami <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.3 8WOver 0 0 0 2 Hold the Day(JPN)(1.9) Taisetsuna Hi(JPN)(2.3) Stella Spes(JPN)(1.6) White Dragon(JPN)(2.0) Dream Core(JPN)(2.4)
Siskin F3 49 3,000,000 Yen NAKD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Dec 27/25 46 5NAKAYAMA7

L'Arlesienne(JPN) Akihide Tsumura TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No.10 Fav. 7

8 16 3 Saint Sauveur Dark Bay Shoichiro Wada NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 420     A Tsumura 55.0                                         
(First Defence) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.3             

Northern Farm Total 0.1.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 4-4-5 35.5F 35.6-35.7
G1 Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.1.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Rule the Wave(JPN)(0.2)

NAKAYAMA Dirt 1800m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.03.13～2026.03.12）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Le Vent Se Leve 102  17  12  13  60 0.167 0.284
 2 Nadal  60  12   6   8  34 0.200 0.300
 3 Hokko Tarumae 125  11  12   8  94 0.088 0.184
 4 Rey de Oro  45   9   3   1  32 0.200 0.267
 5 Leontes  76   8   5   9  54 0.105 0.171
 6 New Years Day  66   8   4   7  47 0.121 0.182
 7 Sinister Minister  92   7   9   6  70 0.076 0.174
 8 Asia Express  50   7   4   3  36 0.140 0.220
 9 Bricks and Mortar  57   7   3   4  43 0.123 0.175
10 Satono Diamond  53   7   2   3  41 0.132 0.170
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March 15, 2026 NAKAYAMA 4R  F&M DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 1800m, Dirt


